Combined Statement of Revenues, Expenditures, and Changes in Fund Balances
All Governmental Fund Types and Expendable Trust Funds

For Fiscal Year 2020, Fiscal Period 04

192 - Sheffield City Schools

Revenues

State Sources

Federal Sources

Local Sources

Other Sources
Total Revenues:

Expenditures

Instructional Services
Instructional Support Services
Operation & Maintenance Services
Auxiliary Services
General Administrative Services
Capital Outlay
Debt Service
Other Expenditures

Total Expenditures:

Other Fund Sources (Uses)

Other Fund Sources:
Other Fund Uses:

Total Other Fund Sources (Uses):
Excess Revenues and Other Sources Over

(Under) Expenditures and Other Fund Uses:

Beginning Fund Balance - October 1:
Ending Fund Balance:

Information in this report has been reconciled to the corresponding bank statements.

2/25/2020 9:46:35 AM

General

$2,266,054.92
$480.00
$1,433,066.19
$10,701.63
$3,710,302.74

$1,891,586.86
$679,123.31
$459,559.79
$48,351.26
$251,624.88
$0.00

$112,291.43
$3,442,537.53

$18,638.02
$0.00
$18,638.02

$286,403.23
$2,192,008.25
$2,478,411.48

STATE OF ALABAMA

DEPARTMENT OF EDUCATION

LEA Financial System

GOVERNMENTAL

Special Revenue

$0.00
$667,466.11
$104,938.06
$16,681.60
$789,085.77

$235,214.23
$94,294.97
$5,995.56
$338,307.59
$57,675.31
$0.00

$37,614.70
$769,102.36

$2,547.85
$8,475.79
($5,927.94)

$14,055.47
$220,517.92
$234,573.39

Debt Service

$5,548.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$5,548.00

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$0.00
$0.00

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$5,548.00
$1,058,738.90
$1,064,286.90

Pulled from Production

FIDUCIARY
Capital Projects Expendable Trust

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$0.00
$0.00
$50,275.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$0.00
$50,275.00

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

($50,275.00)
$16,179.29
($34,095.71)

$0.00
$0.00
$266,684.74
$0.00
$266,684.74

$27,080.56
$72,132.75
$6,939.19
$0.00
$4,456.18
$22,336.95

$23,173.50
$156,119.13

$125.00
$2,082.86
($1,957.86)

$108,607.75
$4,540,814.59
$4,649,422.34

Exhibit F-11-A

Total

$2,271,602.92
$667,946.11
$1,804,688.99
$27,383.23
$4,771,621.25

$2,153,881.65
$845,551.03
$522,769.54
$386,658.85
$313,756.37
$22,336.95
$0.00
$173,079.63
$4,418,034.02

$21,310.87
$10,558.65
$10,752.22

$364,339.45
$8,028,258.95
$8,392,598.40
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