STATE OF ALABAMA **DEPARTMENT OF EDUCATION**

LEA Financial System

Combined Statement of Revenues, Expenditures, and Changes in Fund Balances All Governmental Fund Types and Expendable Trust Funds For Fiscal Year 2020, Fiscal Period 04

192 - Sheffield City Schools	GOVERNMENTAL			FIDUCIARY		
	General	Special Revenue	Debt Service	Capital Projects	Expendable Trust	Total
Revenues						
State Sources	\$2,266,054.92	\$0.00	\$5,548.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$2,271,602.92
Federal Sources	\$480.00	\$667,466.11	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$667,946.11
Local Sources	\$1,433,066.19	\$104,938.06	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$266,684.74	\$1,804,688.99
Other Sources	\$10,701.63	\$16,681.60	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$27,383.23
Total Revenues:	\$3,710,302.74	\$789,085.77	\$5,548.00	\$0.00	\$266,684.74	\$4,771,621.25
Expenditures						
Instructional Services	\$1,891,586.86	\$235,214.23	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$27,080.56	\$2,153,881.65
Instructional Support Services	\$679,123.31	\$94,294.97	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$72,132.75	\$845,551.03
Operation & Maintenance Services	\$459,559.79	\$5,995.56	\$0.00	\$50,275.00	\$6,939.19	\$522,769.54
Auxiliary Services	\$48,351.26	\$338,307.59	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$386,658.85
General Administrative Services	\$251,624.88	\$57,675.31	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$4,456.18	\$313,756.37
Capital Outlay	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$22,336.95	\$22,336.95
Debt Service						\$0.00
Other Expenditures	\$112,291.43	\$37,614.70	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$23,173.50	\$173,079.63
Total Expenditures:	\$3,442,537.53	\$769,102.36	\$0.00	\$50,275.00	\$156,119.13	\$4,418,034.02
Other Fund Sources (Uses)						
Other Fund Sources:	\$18,638.02	\$2,547.85	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$125.00	\$21,310.87
Other Fund Uses:	\$0.00	\$8,475.79	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$2,082.86	\$10,558.65
Total Other Fund Sources (Uses):	\$18,638.02	(\$5,927.94)	\$0.00	\$0.00	(\$1,957.86)	\$10,752.22
Excess Revenues and Other Sources Over (Under) Expenditures and Other Fund Uses:	\$286,403.23	\$14,055.47	\$5,548.00	(\$50,275.00)	\$108,607.75	\$364,339.45
Beginning Fund Balance - October 1:	\$2,192,008.25	\$220,517.92	\$1,058,738.90	\$16,179.29	\$4,540,814.59	\$8,028,258.95
Ending Fund Balance:	\$2,478,411.48	\$234,573.39	\$1,064,286.90	(\$34,095.71)	\$4,649,422.34	\$8,392,598.40

Information in this report has been reconciled to the corresponding bank statements.